

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2014

Page 1, line 24, replace the first "1,000,000" with "100,000" and replace the second "1,000,000" with "100,000"

Page 2, line 6, replace "(\$14,399,304)" with "(\$15,299,304)" and replace "66,269,046" with "65,369,046"

Page 2, line 8, replace "5,671,958" with "4,771,958" and replace "16,947,962" with "16,047,962"

Page 4, line 1, replace "7,071,958" with "6,171,958" and replace "27,747,962" with "26,847,962"

Page 4, line 3, replace "(\$3,751,384)" with "(\$4,651,384)" and replace "202,733,732" with "201,833,732"

Page 4, line 12, replace "1,000,000" with "100,000"

Page 4, line 16, replace "7,493,152" with "6,593,152"

Page 7, line 29, replace "\$1,000,000" with "\$100,000" and after the second "of" insert "obtaining grant writing assistance to seek federal or other grants for"

Page 7, line 31, after the period insert "The use of funds provided for in this section must be approved by the lignite research council."

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98033.0311 FN 3

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.